



To,
Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip Code: 512047

Subject: Intimation of Newspaper publication of the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith the extract of the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 published in Financial Express and Prathakal newspapers dated November 15, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Thanking You.
Yours faithfully,
For **Royal India Corporation Limited**

Mr. Nitin Gujral
Managing Director
DIN- 08184605

Date: November 15, 2022
Place: Mumbai

SYRMA SGS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CIN: U30007MH2004PLC148165

Regd. Office: Unit F601, Floral Deck Plaza, Andheri East, Mumbai-400093.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30/09/2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		(Amount Rs. In Millions)		(Amount Rs. In Millions)	(Amount Rs. In Millions)		(Amount Rs. In Millions)
		Current Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Current Six Months ended 30/09/2022	Corresponding Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Current Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Current Six Months ended 30/09/2022	Corresponding Quarter ended 30/09/2021
1	Total Income from Operations	2,430.89	4,292.09	1,854.19	4,669.01	8,562.37	2,136.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	183.01	221.34	158.37	417.03	655.68	181.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	183.01	221.34	158.37	417.03	655.68	181.82
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	117.87	142.39	100.59	288.31	459.82	129.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	117.36	141.37	95.77	286.60	457.04	124.33
6	Equity Share Capital	1,762.29	1,762.29	12.51	1,762.29	1,762.29	12.51
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of current year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10 each)	0.79	0.96	0.73	1.88	3.11	0.95
	(1) Basic (Rs.)	0.79	0.96	0.73	1.88	3.11	0.95
	(2) Diluted (Rs.)	0.78	0.95	0.73	1.86	3.07	0.95

Notes: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with BSE and NSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company (https://syrmassgs.com/).

For Syрма SGS Technology Limited

Sd/-

Sandeep Tandon

Executive Chairman

DIN: 00054553

Place: Mumbai Date: 14 November 2022

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITEDRegd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092

Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in

CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Half Year ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,137,637	1,877,261	4,231,416
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,307,465	183,722	3,608,044
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,307,465	183,722	3,608,044
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,307,465	183,722	3,608,598
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,502,105	1,251,644	4,730,644
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	3.46	0.15	2.90
	1. Basic:	3.46	0.15	2.90
	2. Diluted:	3.46	0.15	2.90

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited

Sd/-

Sati Nath Das

Director

DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi Date: 14th November, 2022**INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**

CIN: L65910GJ1994PLC023393

Regd. Office: 612, 6th Floor, Shree Balaji Heights, Kokilaben Vyas Marg, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat, India

Tel No.: (079) 46019796 • Email: info@ifinservices.in; • Website: www.ifinservices.in;

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	36.07	57.95	15.02	94.02	45.42	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.03	52.18	86.00	77.21	120.68	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.03	52.18	86.00	77.21	120.68	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.27	38.61	75.66	59.88	100.10	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	221.96	(71.19)	(4.26)	150.77	298.65	
6.	Equity Share Capital	301.31	301.31	301.31	301.31	301.31	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	486.55
8.	Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing/discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.71	1.28	2.51	1.99	3.32	

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the company at www.ifinservices.in.

b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 14, 2022.

For, Interactive Financial Services Limited

Pradip Sandhir

Managing Director

DIN: 06946411

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 14.11.2022

MAGNUM VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L21093DL1980PLC010492

Regd. Office: HNO-MN01, Hub and Oak, E-14, Lower Ground Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi 110024 | Tel: +91-11-42420015

E-mail: magnumventures@gmail.com | Website: www.magnumventures.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Amount in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	12,970.81	11,721.46	7,421.60	24,692.27	12,456.60	33,160.13
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	379.66	192.08	78.59	571.74	7.59	788.13
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	380.57	445.57	78.26	483.94	7.26	468.07
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	380.57	445.57	78.26	483.94	7.26	514.76
5.	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	40.64
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	380.57	445.57	78.26	483.94	7.26	555.40
7.	Equity Share Capital	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic:	1.01	11.86	0.21	12.87	0.02	1.48
	Diluted:	1.01	11.86	0.21	12.87	0.02	1.48

Notes: 1. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly & half-yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly & half-yearly financial results is available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website www.magnumventures.in

3. The company vide letter dated July 20, 2022 has received a revised restructuring of outstanding dues payable to M/S Alchemist Assets Reconstruction Company Ltd (AARC) amounting to Rs 188.35 crores. Accordingly company has reinstated its liability towards AARC in the First Quarter Financials to Rs 188.35 crores.

4. Nil Investors complaint was pending at the beginning of the quarter, During the quarter no complaint was received, Nil Complaint was pending as on 30th September, 2022.

5. The Above financial results were reviewed by Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022 and also have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.

6. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped re-arranged wherever necessary.

7. EPS for the Quarter are not annualised.

By the order of the Board

For Magnum Ventures Limited

Sd/-

Abhay Jain

Managing Director

Place: Ghaziabad Date: 14/11/2022

ROYAL INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L45400MH1984PLC032274,

Regd office: 34, 2nd Floor, Plot - 45/47, Shanti Bhavan, Dhurubhal Parekh Marg, Ladbadevi, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400002 | Website: www.ricl.in, Email: info@ricl.in

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-Year Ended 30th September, 2022

(Rs. in lakhs, except earning per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from Operations	13.39	13.58	76.54	26.97	86.83	215.61
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax and exceptional items	(374.22)	(387.61)	(316.85)	(761.83)	(632.62)	(1,366.28)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax after exceptional items	(374.22)	(387.61)	(316.85)	(761.83)	(632.62)	(1,366.28)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	(374.22)	(387.61)	(316.85)	(761.83)	(632.62)	(796.74)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	(374.22)	(387.61)	(316.85)	(761.83)	(632.62)	(796.74)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital	2,308.00	2,308.00	2,308.00	2,308.00	2,308.00	2,308.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(4,056.90)	-	(3130.95)	(4,056.90)	(3130.95)	(3,295.07)
8.	Earnings per share of Face Value of Rs.10/- each	(1.62)	(1.68)	(1.37)	(3.30)	(2.74)	(3.45)
	(a) Basic	(1.62)	(1.68)	(1.37)	(3.30)	(2.74)	(3.45)
	(b) Diluted	(1.62)	(1.68)	(1.37)	(3.30)	(2.74)	(3.45)

Notes: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 approved by the Audit Committee and Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2022 and the same was subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

2) The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company on www.ricl.in.

By order of the Board

For Royal India Corporation Limited

Sd/-

Mr. Nitin Gujral

(Managing Director)

DIN: 08184605

Place: Mumbai Date: 14.11.2022

KRITIKA WIRES LIMITED

CIN - L27102WB2004PLC098699

Regd. Office: 1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezanine Floor, Kolkata - 700011

Phone No. (033) 4003 7817, Website: www.kritikawires.com, Email: compliance@kritikawires.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in lakh except per share data)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	6108.19	6592.40	5775.21	12700.59	10834.89	24371.80
2	Net Profit for the period/year (before Tax and Exceptional item)	129.57	133.17	58.74	262.74	51.35	555.05
3	Net Profit for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional item)	129.57	133.17	58.74	262.74	51.35	555.05
4	Net Profit for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional item)	108.71	103.74	57.77	212.45	51.10	402.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit and other Comprehensive Income)	112.90	107.19	62.84	220.09	57.15	414.72
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	1775.20	1775.20	1775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	5,122.67
8	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)	0.61	0.58	0.33	1.20	0.29	2.27
	(i) Basic (Rs.)	0.61	0.58	0.33	1.20	0.29	2.27
	(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	0.61	0.58	0.33	1.20	0.29	2.27

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2) The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kritikawires.com)

Registered Office: 1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezanine Floor, Kolkata - 700011

Phone No. (033) 4003 7817

Website: www.kritikawires.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Kritika Wires Limited

Sd/-

Managing Director

Place of Signature: Kolkata Date: 14th November, 2022

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539

Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539

Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;

Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;

(Rs In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	2,863.87	5,572.31	2,193.15	8,808.40	8,808.40
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	73.03	99.68	88.7		

